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Part Number* and 
Product Description
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* CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering

FAN MODULES
with ON/OFF SWITCH Logistics Data
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1 Fan Module on/off switched Wall 
Mounting Type
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Mounting Type
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Type
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4 Fan Module on/off switched Free Standing 
Server Type
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Server Type
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2 Fan Module on/off switched rack mount 
19'' compatible
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4 Fan Module on/off switched rack mount 
19'' compatible
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COMPATIBLE WITH

A C C E S S O R I E S
FAN MODULES with ON/OFF SWITCH

www.lande.com.tr

Fan Modules for wall Mounting, Free 
Standing and Server Type cabinets, 
additionally with rack mount type 
compatible with all model and brands of 
cabinets. ready pre-installed, plug-in and 
run style , with on/off switches and plugs. 
Each Fan has an air flow capacity of 2,3-3 
cbm/min. Fan Technical data :  13,8/11,8W, 
220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0,07/0,06A, 
2550/2750 rpm 42-47 dB noise level, Fan 
life: 50.000 hours (40ºC). Allowable 
operating temperature -10ºC ~ +70ºC.
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Part Number* and 
Product Description
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* CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering

FAN MODULES
with ANALOG THERMOSTAT Logistics Data

DY
NA

m
ax

 S
er

ies
 F

re
e

St
an

di
ng

 S
er

ve
r C

ab
in

ets
W

 ( 
W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m

NE
Tb

ox
 S

er
ies

 W
all

M
ou

nt
in

g 
Ca

bi
ne

ts
W

 ( 
W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m

19
'' N

ET
bo

x 
Se

rie
s

SO
HO

 C
ab

in
ets

W
 (W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m
10

'' N
ET

bo
x 

Se
rie

s
SO

HO
 C

ab
in

ets
W

 (W
id

th
) x

 D
 (D

ep
th

) m
m

19
'' N

ET
bo

x 
Ho

m
e

Se
rie

s C
ab

in
ets

W
 (W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m
NE

Tb
ox

 S
lim

 S
er

ies
 C

ab
in

ets
W

 (W
id

th
) x

 D
 (D

ep
th

) m
m

DY
NA

fra
m

e F
ra

m
e S

ys
tem

s
W

 5
30

 x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m

DY
NA

m
ic 

Se
rie

s F
re

e
St

an
di

ng
 C

ab
in

ets
W

 ( 
W

id
th

) x
D 

(D
ep

th
) m

m

CO
M

PA
TI

BL
E 

W
IT

H

34
6x

17
5x

50

38
0x

16
0x

60

54
5x

42
5x

40
01,53 1,76 15 28,2LN-FAN-THM-1FWM-CC

1 Fan Module thermostat switched Wall 
Mounting Type
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Mounting Type
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1 Fan Module thermostat switched Free 
Standing Type
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Standing Type
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4 Fan Module thermostat switched Free 
Standing Type
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4 Fan Module thermostat switched Free 
Standing Server Type
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6 Fan Module thermostat switched Free 
Standing Server Type
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2 Fan Module thermostat switched rack 
mount 19'' compatible
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4 Fan Module thermostat switched rack 
mount 19'' compatible

Fan Modules for wall Mounting, Free Standing 
and Server Type cabinets, additionally with rack 
mount type compatible with all model and brands 
of cabinets. ready pre-installed, plug-in and run 
style , with 0-35ºC operating analog thermostat 
switch and plugs. Each Fan has an air flow 
capacity of 2,3-3 cbm/min. Fan Technical data :  
13,8/11,8W, 220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0,07/0,06A, 
2550/2750 rpm 42-47 dB noise level, Fan life: 
50.000 hours (40ºC). Allowable operating 
temperature -10ºC~+70ºC.
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COMPATIBLE WITH

A C C E S S O R I E S
FAN MODULES with ANALOG THERMOSTAT

www.lande.com.tr 3



Fan Modules for wall Mounting, Free 
Standing and Server Type cabinets, 
additionally with rack mount type 
compatible with all model and brands of 
cabinets. ready pre-installed, plug-in and 
run style, with 0-35ºC operating digital 
thermostat switch and plugs. Each Fan has 
an air flow capacity of 2,3-3 cbm/min. Fan 
Technical data :  13,8/11,8W, 220/240 
VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0,07/0,06A, 2550/2750 
rpm 42-47 dB noise level, Fan life: 50.000 
hours (40ºC). Allowable operating 
temperature -10ºC~+70ºC.

Part Number* and 
Product Description

Pr
od

uc
t

Di
m

en
tio

ns
 m

m

Pa
ck

Di
m

en
tio

ns
 m

m
Pr

od
uc

t N
et

W
eig

ht
 k

g
Pr

od
uc

t G
ro

ss
W

eig
ht

 k
g

QT
Y 

in
Bo

x 
pc

s
Bo

x
Di

m
en

tio
ns

 m
m

Bo
x 

Gr
os

s
W

eig
ht

 k
g

60
0x

60
0

60
0x

80
0

60
0x

10
00

80
0x

60
0

80
0x

80
0

80
0x

10
00

60
0x

10
00

80
0x

10
00

60
0x

45
0

60
0x

60
0

60
0x

45
0+

15
0

54
0x

30
0

54
0x

40
0 

31
2x

30
0

60
0x

15
0

60
0x

30
0

52
2x

48
0

Si
ng

le 
Fr

am
e

wi
th

 8
0m

m
de

pt
h 

Fr
am

e
Do

ub
le 

Fr
am

e
Sy

ste
m

 w
ith

80
m

m
 d

ep
th

Fr
am

e D
:6

70
m

m

Do
ub

le 
Fr

am
e

Sy
ste

m
 w

ith
80

m
m

 d
ep

th
Fr

am
e D

:8
70

m
m

Do
ub

le 
Fr

am
e

Sy
ste

m
 w

ith
80

m
m

 d
ep

th
Fr

am
e D

:1
07

0m
m

Si
ng

le 
Fr

am
e

wi
th

 1
60

m
m

de
pt

h 
Fr

am
e

* CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering

FAN MODULES
with DIGITAL THERMOSTAT Logistics Data

DY
NA

m
ax

 S
er

ies
 F

re
e

St
an

di
ng

 S
er

ve
r C

ab
in

ets
W

 ( 
W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m

NE
Tb

ox
 S

er
ies

 W
all

M
ou

nt
in

g 
Ca

bi
ne

ts
W

 ( 
W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m

19
'' N

ET
bo

x 
Se

rie
s

SO
HO

 C
ab

in
ets

W
 (W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m
10

'' N
ET

bo
x 

Se
rie

s
SO

HO
 C

ab
in

ets
W

 (W
id

th
) x

 D
 (D

ep
th

) m
m

19
'' N

ET
bo

x 
Ho

m
e

Se
rie

s C
ab

in
ets

W
 (W

id
th

) x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m
NE

Tb
ox

 S
lim

 S
er

ies
 C

ab
in

ets
W

 (W
id

th
) x

 D
 (D

ep
th

) m
m

DY
NA

fra
m

e F
ra

m
e S

ys
tem

s
W

 5
30

 x
 D

 (D
ep

th
) m

m

DY
NA

m
ic 

Se
rie

s F
re

e
St

an
di

ng
 C

ab
in

ets
W

 ( 
W

id
th

) x
D 

(D
ep

th
) m

m

CO
M

PA
TI

BL
E 

W
IT

H

41
5x

43
1x

44

46
0x

43
0x

65

54
5x

42
5x

40
03,7 3,95 5 21,8
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4 Fan Module digital thermostat switched 
Free Standing Type

LN-FAN-THD-2FFS-CC
2 Fan Module digital thermostat switched 
Free Standing Type
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COMPATIBLE WITH

A C C E S S O R I E S
FAN MODULES with DIGITAL THERMOSTAT
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